
CHANGE ORDER 
  
 

 

Change Order No. 
 
3  

 

  

Page 1 of 1 

Project Location  3rd Avenue NE and 7th Street NE 

Local Agency  City of Grand Rapids  Local Project No. CP 2010-1 

Contractor TNT Construction Group, LLC  Contract No. CP 2010-1  

Address/City/State/Zip 40 County Road 63   / Grand Rapids / MN / 55744 

 
Total Change Order Amount  $0 

 

 
This is a Balancing Change. A Balancing Change Order is an accounting devise used to adjust the Contract 
Amount to equal the As-Built Amount. 

 
Contract Amount: Original = $4,165,741.04  Revised = $4,101,064.98 
 

Estimate Of Cost:  (Include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.) 
Group/Funding Category** 

Item No. Description Unit Unit Price 
+ or – 

Quantity 

+ or – 

Amount $ 

 Net Change this Change Order  $0.00  

 

 

 

 
Project Engineer:      Date:  

Print Name:               Phone:   

 

Contractor:         Date:  

Print Name:          Phone:  
 
  
 
 
 

Dominic Ellison

8/1/2025

218-244-4166


